TM TM
TM
Ecommerce Platform
TMTM
11
Introducing knurlingindia.com
The o�cial e-commerce platform for Rapid Knurling Products
Scan Me !

PROFILE:
Feed Knurling-
AA BL BR
Plunge Knurling-
AA BL BR GE
GV KV KE
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F101-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04
F101-10M150404 10 10 100 15x04x04
F101-16M200806 16 16 140 20x08x06
F101-20M200806 20 20 125 20x08x06
F101-20M201006 20 20 125 20x10x06
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TM
14
TM

PROFILE:
Feed Knurling-
AA BL BR
Plunge Knurling-
AA BL BR GE
GV KV KE
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F102-16M200806 16 16 110 20x08x06
F102-20M200606 20 20 110 20x06x06
F102-20M200806 20 20 110 20x08x06
F102-20M201006 20 20 110 20x10x06
F102-20M201206 20 20 110 20x12x06
F102-25M200806 25 25 110 20x08x06
F102-25M201006 25 25 110 20x10x06
F102-25M201206 25 25 110 20x12x06
F102-25M201506 25 25 110 20x15x06
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TM
15
TM

PROFILE:
Feed Knurling-
AA BL BR
Plunge Knurling-
AA BL BR GE
GV KV KE
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F103-20LR201008C12 20 20 110 20x10x08C12
F103-25LR201008C12 25 25 110 20x10x08C12
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TM
17
TM

PROFILE:
Feed Knurling-
AA BL BR
Plunge Knurling-
AA BL BR GE
GV KV KE
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F104-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04
F104-10M150604 10 10 100 15x06x04
F104-12.7M100404 12.7 12.7 100 10x04x04
F104-12.7M150604 12.7 12.7 100 15x06x04
F104-20M201206 20 20 125 20x12x06
F104-20M201506 20 20 125 20x15x06
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TM
18
TM

Features :
• Form knurling without swarf removal
• Integrated Center height
• Integrated carbide pin with ease of changing
• Adjustable rubber padding for self centering
• Set Screws for correction of clearance angle
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
Ø x W x d
F204-20M200806 20 20 146 20x08x06
F204-20M201006 20 20 146 20x10x06
F204-20M201206 20 20 146 20x12x06
F204-25M200806 25 25 146 20x08x06
F204-25M201006 25 25 146 20x10x06
F204-25M201206 25 25 146 20x12x06
Feed Knurling-
AA GE 30º GE 45º
POSSIBLE KNURLING
PROFILE:

Feed Knurling-
AA GE 30º GE 45º
POSSIBLE KNURLING
PROFILE:
Plunge Knurling-
AA GE 30º GE 45º
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
F205-20LR201008C12 20 20 148 20x10x08C12
F205-25LR201008C12 25 25 148 20x10x08C12
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TM
20
TM

Features :
• Form knurling without swarf removal
• Integrated Center height
• Integrated carbide pin with ease of changing
• Adjustable rubber padding for self centering
• Set Screws for correction of clearance angle
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
Ø x W x d
F208-10LR100404 10 10 112 10x04x04
F208-10LR100604 10 10 112 10x06x04
F208-12LR100404 12 12 112 10x04x04
F208-12LR100604 12 12 112 10x06x04
F208-16LR100404 16 16 112 10x06x04
F208-16LR100604 16 16 112 10x06x04
Feed Knurling-
AA GE 30º GE 45º
POSSIBLE KNURLING
PROFILE:

• Form knurling without swarf removal
• Minimises lateral pressure on workpiece
• Less strain on machine and workpiece
• Suitable for machining small and
   delicate parts
• Form knurling of thin-walled work pieces
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
Ø x W x d
S201-10M200806 10 10 60 20x08x06
S201-10M201006 10 10 60 20x10x06
Feed Knurling-
AA GE 30º GE 45º
POSSIBLE KNURLING
PROFILE:

PROFILE:
Feed Knurling-
AA BL BR
Plunge Knurling-
AA BL BR GE
GV KV KE
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
S206-12L100404 12 12 130 10x04x04
S206-12L100604 12 12 130 10x06x04
S206-12R100404 12 12 130 10x04x04
S206-12R100604 12 12 130 10x04x04
S206-10L100404 10 10 130 10x04x04
S206-10L100604 10 10 130 10x04x04
S206-10R100404 10 10 130 10x04x04
S206-10R100604 10 10 130 10x04x04
FORM KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TM
25
TM